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DELIVERY ADVICE
( REPRINT)

Sending Plant: IS2
Isipingo Plant DBN
289 Refinery Recad
4115 ISIPINGO
SOUTH AFRICA

Shipping Point: Isipingo

Warehouse Bond Nos:

Receiving oN11 Shipment No:
Plant: Curkban Warchouse
€7 Barrier Lane Delivery No: 1055752803
2097 DURBAN
SOUTH AFRICA Order Number: 5704654512
Warehouse Bond Nos: Purchase Order No:
Haulier/Vessel:
Goods Issue Date: 25.04.2025 Seal No:
Customer Delivery Date: 29.04.2025 Receiving Plant [ |ves  [X]no
Y Under Bond: D .

Shipping Instructions:

Material ABV% Quantity UoM| Batch ID|Supplying
SLED/BEBD|Plant Under
Bond
787266 Smirncff 1818 43.00 2,325 CAS|L51151F001|[_]lYes [X]No
Thel 12X01 14.12.2049
31 Chep Talleds oL

e

R T i e b 4 b PR e e o e s e e e

Declaration: We hereby declare the forggoing to be a full and true account of contents of Goods Described
Signature ofjsender: Signature of receiving site:

Date:
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IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR DURBAN DN11 IBT

Shaun.munsami@lrsa.co.za

DIASA i

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Chepp: 31 1055752803/1S2/1055752803IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: |DRIVER M Q&\/\_OLUcdﬁ
Expected Delivery Date: 2025-04-29 Truck Reg Nr: REGISTRATION
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: /) 2025-04-29
1055752803 Dispatch Time: { / 06:00
Driver Signature: LR Signature: //{j/
/
No. of Seals Received by Driver Seal Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Friday 25 April 2025 1/1



Deliveries ex - Isipingo Traceability

DIAGEO

Document No. Revision No: Date Issued:
18-03-02 F2 5 20 August 2010
Start Time: V1. G¢ Finish Time: “Sl‘.gq.ué}}iAfnca
Destination: Clawvwoed | Invoice No: 1 0S¢ g 2 €03
HorseReg: Hwi. g5 FS Trailer1: WPS g1y &5 Trailer2: HWes g2 FS
SKU BB Date Case
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| security Name : Jeeomg_ Transporter : i mMmeshacgle




Package Quality Evaluation Form

Pre- Departure Ex Isipingo DIAGEO

Cocument Number: Revision Number: Date issued: .

18-03-02 F1 1 31 August 2016 South Africa (Pty) Lid
Destination: LR CLAIRWOOD 29.04.2025
Number of Pallets: 31
Horse Registration no: HWLB05FS

Trailer 1 Registration no: HPS871FS

Trailer 2 Registration no: HPS872FS

Drivers Name: MESHACK

1. Shrink-film tightly secured on each pallet ¥&s | No
2. Each pallet has a top cover. fﬁ No
3. All cases are free from damage. ¥es | No
4. Vehicle has been loaded according to specifications. No

Should any of the above be answered as “NO” then the QA Manager is to be notified
immediately and pass judgement pertaining to the release of the goods.

QA Comments

QA Manager’s Signature : 0

Depot Controller’s Signature:

Receiving Depot:

DEPOT:

Number of Pallefs received:
Condition of Pallets:
Condition of cases:

Depot Manager’s signature : Date :

Please return this form should the number of pallets be short received or if the condition of the
pallets/cases are unacceptable
Please return to

MSM
DIAGEO SA —ISIPINGO

Tel no. 031- 910 5052




